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2025 High School Volleyball 
#WeAreShepherd 

Friday, August 15, 2025 Practice Starts  TBD 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Community Kickoff Home 4:00pm 

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Columbus Tipoff Away TBD 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Columbus  Home 4:00pm 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Senior High (JV/V) Home 5:30pm 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Baker Home 4:00pm 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Joliet Home 11:00am 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Red Lodge Away 4:00pm 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Huntley Project Tournament Away TBD 

Thursday, September 25. 2025 Sweet Grass Home 4:00pm 

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Shepherd Volleyball Tournament Home TBD 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Skyview High (JV/V) Home 5:30pm 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Sweet Grass Away 4:00pm 

Saturday, October 11, 2025  Joliet Away 1:00pm 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Red Lodge (Pink Night) Home 1:00pm 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Columbus Away 1:00pm 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Columbus Home 4:00pm 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Colstrip (Senior Night) Home 4:00pm 

Friday, October 24, 2025 Baker Away 3:00pm 

Saturday, October 25, 2025 West High (JV/V) Away 12:00 noon 

Thur-Sat Oct 30-Nov 1, 2025 District Tournament @ Sweet Grass Away TBD 
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Thur-Fri, Nov 6-7, 2025 Divisional Tournament @ Butte 
Civic Center 

Away TBD 

Wed-Fri, Nov 12-14, 2025 State @ MSU- Bozeman Away TBD 
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